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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-021

LEGAL DESC 1
AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

CALLENDER, SIDNEY S SURVEY

MANSFIELD HOSPITAL
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL

MANSFIELD HOSPITAL

Wednesday, October 04, 2017

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 3

BLK 3

A 359

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

GOOLSBY, TIMOTHY & PAULA ]

DUBOCQ, DREW J

FANNIN, JOHN & CHRISTAL J

GALASO, GERMAN & SARA

ELLINGER, CHAD & CASSIE

NUNEZ, ALEXANDER

JONES, LARRY E & KAREN L

BARKER, MICHAEL C & LORI S

MILLER, SHIRLENE

SCHMIDT, ANDREW & REBECCA

HUSSAIN, ROMANA S & HAROON

FRICKS, DARCY LEE KNAPP ETAL

TYLENERGY LTD

BLACKWELL, DAVID A

DUKE RLTY BEMC MNSFLD DEV LLC

TYLENERGY LTD

OWNER ADDRESS
2402 FOREST PARK CIR

2404 FOREST PARK CIR

2406 FOREST PARK CIR

2408 FOREST PARK CIR

2410 FOREST PARK CIR

2412 FOREST PARK CIR

2414 FOREST PARK CIR

2418 FOREST PARK CIR

2416 FOREST PARK CIR

1 TOUCHSTONE CT

2419 FOREST PARK CIR

PO BOX 2243

4113 SHADY VALLEY DR

121 N CREEKWOOD DR

PO BOX 40509

4113 SHADY VALLEY DR

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

INDIANAPOLLIS, IN

ARLINGTON, TX

ZIP
76063-7639

76063

76063

76063-7639
76063-7639
76063-7639
76063-7639
76063-7639
76063-7639
76063-7648
76063

76063-0047
76013-2934
76063-5425
46240-0509

76013-2934
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