



Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-021

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	GOOLSBY, TIMOTHY & PAULA J	2402 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	DUBOCQ, DREW J	2404 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	FANNIN, JOHN & CHRISTAL J	2406 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	GALASO, GERMAN & SARA	2408 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	ELLINGER, CHAD & CASSIE	2410 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	NUNEZ, ALEXANDER	2412 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	JONES, LARRY E & KAREN L	2414 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	BARKER, MICHAEL C & LORI S	2418 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 1	MILLER, SHIRLENE	2416 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7639
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 3	SCHMIDT, ANDREW & REBECCA	1 TOUCHSTONE CT	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7648
AUBURN PARK ADDITION	BLK 3	HUSSAIN, ROMANA S & HAROON	2419 FOREST PARK CIR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
CALLENDER, SIDNEY S SURVEY	A 359	FRICKS, DARCY LEE KNAPP ETAL	PO BOX 2243	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-0047
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL	BLK 1	TYL ENERGY LTD	4113 SHADY VALLEY DR	ARLINGTON, TX	76013-2934
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL	BLK 1	BLACKWELL, DAVID A	121 N CREEKWOOD DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-5425
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL	BLK 1	DUKE RLTY BEMC MNSFLD DEV LLC	PO BOX 40509	INDIANAPOLIS, IN	46240-0509
MANSFIELD HOSPITAL	BLK 1	TYL ENERGY LTD	4113 SHADY VALLEY DR	ARLINGTON, TX	76013-2934

Wednesday, October 04, 2017